



Prepared on: 10/02/2010

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 10-1-2010

Project Number: 012 W-151

PCN: i20f

COUNTY: Day

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>R S Halstead</i>		<i>Bates Construction</i>		<i>Webster Scale</i>		<i>A.P. & Sons Const.</i>		<i>Ronglien & Sons Excavat.</i>	
				<i>Harrisburg, SD</i>		<i>Twin Brooks, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Summit, SD</i>		<i>Big Stone City, SD</i>	
BID ITEM	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	10,964.00	10,964.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
250E0020	Incidental Work Grading	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
634E0010	Flagging	40	Hours	22.16	886.40	22.16	886.40	22.16	886.40	22.16	886.40	22.16	886.40
634E0100	Traffic Control	754	Unit	1.00	754.00	1.25	942.50	2.00	1,508.00	2.13	1,606.02	3.00	2,262.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Misc	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,130.00	4,130.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1	Each	2,700.00	2,700.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	850.00	850.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,450.00	1,450.00
700E0210	Class B Riprap	2188	Ton	25.00	54,700.00	30.00	65,640.00	32.00	70,016.00	34.50	75,486.00	38.50	84,238.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,255.08	3,255.08	2,755.00	2,755.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	2937	Sq Yd	2.00	5,874.00	2.10	6,167.70	2.25	6,608.25	2.05	6,020.85	1.75	5,139.75
TOTAL					89,914.40		99,000.60		99,623.73		110,984.27		128,076.15